PAGE 1 version 25MAR2011
NAME (CONTACT) COMPANY
ADDRESS
TELEPHONE FACSIMILE
EMAIL WEB
CREDIT CARD NUMBER
Derivan Artist Derivan Screen Ink Derivan Liquid Pencil
Derivan Challenge Derivan Students Weight Per Item Guide

36
m
l
CO
D
E
13
5m
l
GALLERY FRAMES
CO
D
E
Q
TY
Slick White P  KG3SW Crystalina P  KGC SL KG1CRY FRAME BLACK 12 X 12   GF12X12B
Slick Lemon P  KG3SL Yellow P  KGY FRAME CHERRY 12 X 12  GF12X12C
Slick Yellow P  KG3SY Orange P  KGCO FRAME NATURAL 12 X 12 GF12X12N
Slick Orange P  KG3SO Red P  KGR SL KG1R FRAME BLACK 16 X 20   GF16X20B
Slick Red P  KG3SR Pink P  KGCPI FRAME NATURAL 16 X 20 GF16X20N
Slick Purple P  KG3SP Hot Pink  P  KGHP FRAME WHITEWASH 16 X 20 GF16X20W
Slick Navy P  KG3SN Dusty Rose  P  KGDR FRAME BLACK 20 X 24   GF20X24B
Slick Dark Green P  KG3SDG Lilac  P  KGLI FRAME CHERRY 20 X 24  GF20X24C
Slick Brown P  KG3SBR Purple P  KGCP FRAME NATURAL 20 X 24 GF20X24N
Slick Black P  KG3SB Purple Blaze P  KGPB FRAME WHITEWASH 20 X 24 GF20X24W
Glitter Crystalina P  KG3GCR Majestic Purple P  KGMP FRAME BLACK 20 X 30   GF20X30B
Glitter Yellow     P  KG3GY Blue P  KGBL SL KG1BL FRAME NATURAL 20 X 30 GF20X30N
Glitter Orange P  KG3GO Lime     P  KGCLI FRAME WHITEWASH 20 X 30 GF20X30W
Glitter Red P  KG3GR Green P  KGGR SL KG1GR FRAME BLACK 24 X 36   GF24X36
Glitter Pink P  KG3GPI Aqua P  KGCA SL KG1A FRAME CHERRY 24 X 36  GF24X36C
Glitter Hot Pink P  KG3GHP Pacific Blue    P  KGPAB FRAME NATURAL 24 X 36 GF24X36N
Glitter Dusty Rose P  KG3GDR Copper    P  KGCOP FRAME WHITEWASH 24 X 36 GF24X36W
Glitter Lilac P  KG3GL Aztec Gold    P  KGAG SL KG1AG FRAME CHERRY 5 X 7    GF5X7CH
Glitter Purple P  KG3GP Gold P  KGG SL KG1G FRAME NATURAL 5 X 7   GF5X7N
Glitter Purple Blaze P  KG3GPB Silver P  KGS SL KG1S FRAME WHITEWASH 5x7   GF5X7W
Glitter Majestic Purple P  KG3GMP Rainbow P  KGRA FRAME BLACK 8 X 10    GF8X10B